City of Portland, Maine - Bu	iiding or Use	Permit Applicatio	Permit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel:	(207) 874-8703	, Fax: (207) 874-87	16 06-1573		410	F01105C
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:	
APPLE LEDGE DR	FIFIELD JOS	HUA T & CATHERI	5C APPLELED	GE DR		
Business Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contractor Addres	s:	Phone	
	Peter Cricones	5	P O Box 468 Ty	ngsboro	97850	93235
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:			Zopo: -7
			Duplex			14-5
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO Distric	TE PRN
14 existing PRUD residential		r PRUD residential	\$3,920.00	\$360,000.	.00 4	0
Dwelling Units	dwelling units		FIRE DEPT:	Approved	NSPECTION:	
		roved site plan on			Jse Group:	Туре:
	existing found	ations				
Proposed Project Description:						
4 townhouses in 2 bldgs $\# 3A$	i 3 K		Signature:		ignature:	
	4B		PEDESTRIAN AC	TIVITIES DISTR	ICT (P.A.D.)	
TA T	15		Action: App	roved Appro	ved w/Conditions	Denied
			Signature:		Date:	a de la companya de la compa
Permit Taken By: Date	Applied For:					
•	27/2006		Zonin	g Approval		
		Special Zone or Revi	iews Zo	ning Appeal	Historic	Preservation
1. This permit application does no Applicant(s) from meeting appl				• • •		istrict or Landmark
Federal Rules.	ileable State and	Shoreland N/N		nce	Not in D	ISTRICT OF Landmark
		Wetland	Missa	llaneous		t Require Review
2. Building permits do not include septic or electrical work.	e plumoing,		0M	mancous		t Require Review
	nt is not started	Flood Zone	e /	tional Use	Requires	Review
3. Building permits are void if wo within six (6) months of the dat		I THOUSE TO	ret [			
False information may invalida		Subdivision		retation	Approve	d
permit and stop all work	C			••••••		-
		Site Plan . 0 A D	Appro	wed	Approve	d w/Conditions
		ReviewSuger				$\frown$
		Maj Minor M	A	d	Denied	
			THR			$\wedge$
		Date wyh Con	$\Delta(1)$ Date:		Date:	

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

See U/ antist an inspections

02/5/08-UNITS YATB OK for Core

		CITY OF PORTLA	ND, MAINE	
RESURGA		Department of Build		
	i) Certif	ficate of	Occup	ancy
PILATIS I	LOC	CATION APPLE L	EDGE DR	CBL 410 F01105
Issued to FIFIEL	D JOSHUA T & CATHERINE	FIFIELD &/Peter Ca	ric Date of Issue	02/06/2008
This is to r	certify that the building, p	remises, or part the	ereof, at the abo	ve location, built – altere
substantially to re- occupancy or use,	use under Building Permit No. equirements of Zoning Ordina limited or otherwise, as indic	ance and Building (	Code of the City	, and is hereby approved f
PORTIC	ON OF BUILDING OR PREMISES			OCCUPANCY ial Condominium Units
Unit	4b only		IRC 2003	
			Use Group	R-3 Type 5B
Limiting Condition	ns: TEMPORARY: Expire Jun	ne 15, 2008. All site v	vork requirements	must be completed
(Date)	Inspector Notice: This certificate identifies law owner to owner when property change		nd ought to be transferred i	
all of the second s	an a	ne sin san copy will be full listed of	to owner of reservoir or other	до <b>цаг.</b> ждуг также красска со средска со с
	un anna 1981 à nu abu ann 1961 an Anna ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	CITY OF PORTLA	ND, MAINE	доцаг. жүртепьникариинение окууского орного соор 1, 200
A STREET		CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build	ND, MAINE	alling at you want to be a second
		CITY OF PORTLA	ND, MAINE	alling an provinsi kanala k
	LOC	CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build <b>icate of</b> ATION APPLE LE	ND, MAINE ling Inspection Decup EDGE DR	காடி மாடி CBL 410 F011050
_	D JOSHUA T & CATHERINE	CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build <b>icate of</b> ATION APPLE LE FIFIELD &/Peter Cri	ND, MAINE ling Inspection DECLIP EDGE DR c Date of Issue	<b>EBL</b> 410 F011050 01/18/2007
This is to c	D JOSHUA T & CATHERINE J Certify that the building, pr	CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build <b>TEXTE OF</b> ATION APPLE LI FIFIELD &/Peter Cri remises, or part the	ND, MAINE ling Inspection <b>DECLIP</b> EDGE DR c Date of Issue reof, at the above	<b>CBL</b> 410 F011050 01/18/2007 <b>re location, built — altere</b>
<b>Utis is to c</b> - changed as to us substantially to rec occupancy or use, I	D JOSHUA T & CATHERINE E certify that the building, pr se under Building Permit No. quirements of Zoning Ordina limited or otherwise, as indice	CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build <b>iccite of</b> <b>ATION</b> APPLE LE FIFIELD &/Peter Cri- remises, or part the 06-1573 , has had nce and Building C	ND, MAINE ling Inspection <b>DECLUP</b> EDGE DR c Date of Issue reof, at the above final inspection ode of the City,	CBL 410 F011050 01/18/2007 ve location, built — altere has been found to conforr and is hereby approved fo
<b>Chis is to c</b> - changed as to us substantially to rec occupancy or use, I <u>PORTIO</u>	D JOSHUA T & CATHERINE I certify that the building, pr se under Building Permit No. quirements of Zoning Ordina limited or otherwise, as indica N of BUILDING OR PREMISES	CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build <b>iccite of</b> <b>ATION</b> APPLE LE FIFIELD &/Peter Cri- remises, or part the 06-1573 , has had nce and Building C	ND, MAINE ling Inspection DEDGE DR c Date of Issue reof, at the above final inspection ode of the City, <u>APPROVED C</u>	CBL 410 F011050 01/18/2007 Te location, built — altered has been found to conform and is hereby approved fo
<b>Chis is to c</b> - changed as to us substantially to rec occupancy or use, I <u>PORTIO</u>	D JOSHUA T & CATHERINE E certify that the building, pr se under Building Permit No. quirements of Zoning Ordina limited or otherwise, as indice	CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build <b>iccite of</b> <b>ATION</b> APPLE LE FIFIELD &/Peter Cri- remises, or part the 06-1573 , has had nce and Building C	ND, MAINE ling Inspection DECEIP EDGE DR c Date of Issue reof, at the above final inspection ode of the City, <u>APPROVED (</u> 2 Residentia IRC 2003	CBL 410 F011050 01/18/2007 The location, built — altered has been found to conform and is hereby approved for DCCUPANCY al Condominium Units
<b>Uhis is to c</b> - changed as to us substantially to rec occupancy or use, I <u>PORTION</u> Entire Limiting Conditions This certificate super certificate issued	Control of the second s	CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build <b>iccate of</b> ATION APPLE LH FIFIELD &/Peter Crit remises, or part the 06-1573 , has had nce and Building C ated below.	ND, MAINE ling Inspection DGE DR c Date of Issue reof, at the above final inspection ode of the City, <u>APPROVED (</u> 2 Residentia IRC 2003 Use Group 1	CBL 410 F01105 01/18/2007 ve location, built — altere has been found to conform and is hereby approved for <u>DCCUPANCY</u> al Condominium Units R-3 Type 5B
<b>Uhis is to c</b> - changed as to us substantially to rec occupancy or use, I <u>PORTION</u> Entire Limiting Conditions This certificate super certificate issued	Control of the second s	CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build <b>iccate of</b> ATION APPLE LH FIFIELD &/Peter Crit remises, or part the 06-1573 , has had nce and Building C ated below.	ND, MAINE ling Inspection DGE DR c Date of Issue reof, at the above final inspection ode of the City, <u>APPROVED (</u> 2 Residentia IRC 2003 Use Group 1	<b>CBL</b> 410 F011050 01/18/2007 The location, built — altere thas been found to conform and is hereby approved for <u>DCCUPANCY</u> al Condominium Units R-3 Type 5B
<b>Uhis is to c</b> - changed as to us substantially to rec occupancy or use, I <u>PORTIO</u> Entire Limiting Conditions This certificate supe certificate issued Approved:	Control of the second s	CITY OF PORTLA Department of Build <b>iccate of</b> ATION APPLE LH FIFIELD &/Peter Crit remises, or part the 06-1573 , has had nce and Building C ated below.	ND, MAINE ling Inspection <b>DECLIP</b> EDGE DR c Date of Issue reof, at the above final inspection ode of the City, <u>APPROVED (</u> 2 Residentia IRC 2003 Use Group D ork requirements r	<b>CBL</b> 410 F01105 01/18/2007 We location, built — altered has been found to confor and is hereby approved for <u>DCCUPANCY</u> al Condominium Units R-3 Type 5B

مناعده

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

		OF PORTLAND, MAINE	
	-	ent of Building Inspectio	
(iet) Cert	iticat	e of Occu	pancy
CRITATIS VIEW	OCATION	APPLE LEDGE DR	<b>CBL</b> 410 F01105C
Issued to FIFIELD JOSHUA T & CATHERI	NE FIFIELD	&/Peter Cric Date of Iss	Je 02/05/2008
This is to certify that the building	, premises, o	or part thereof, at the a	bove location, built – altered
- changed as to use under Building Permit I substantially to requirements of Zoning Orc occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as in PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES	linance and dicated belo	Building Code of the C w.	
	•		ential Condominium Units
Unit 4a only		IRC 200 Use Gro	03 5up R-3 Type 5B
Limiting Conditions: TEMPORARY Expire	June 15, 200	8. All site work requireme	
	<i>cuite</i> 12, 200	of the store to the topul	
This certificate supersedes certificate issued			
Approved:			
215/02 Mar a Var		<u>M</u>	9 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
(Date) Inspector		Insp	ector of Buildings
		ng or premises, and ought to be transfer will be furnished to owner or lessee for	
	CITY (	OF PORTLAND, MAINE	
<b>HESURGAY</b>	Departme	ent of Building Inspectio	n
(Lert	ificat	e of Occu	pancy
L	OCATION	APPLE LEDGE DR	CBL 410 F01105C
Issued to FIFIELD JOSHUA T & CATHERIN	NE FIFIELD	&/Peter Cric Date of Iss	ae 07/08/2008
This is to certify that the building	premises, o	or part thereof, at the a	bove location, built — altered
- changed as to use under Building Permit I	NO. 06-1573	, has had final inspecti	on, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ord occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as in PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES	linance and	Building Code of the Ca w.	ity, and is hereby approved for
Entire - Unit #3A & 3B			DOCCUPANCY ntial Condominium Units
		IRC 200	
		Use Gro	up R-3 Type 5B
Limiting Conditions: NONE			
This certificate supersedes			
certificate issued			
Approved:		τ	and the second s
(Data)	·	م بر الحر م الم	en the three of the second

(Date)

------

\* 0

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

			OF PORTLAND, MAINE	
ALS.	URGARY	•	ent of Building Inspection	
		Certificat	te of Occup	ancy
Soli I	TIS POL	LOCATION	APPLE LEDGE DR	CBL 410 F01105C
Issued to FIF	IELD JOSHUA T &	& CATHERINE FIFIELI	D &/Peter Cric Date of Issue	07/07/2008
This is !	to certify that t	the building, premises,	or part thereof, at the abov	re location, built – altered
substantially to occupancy or 1 Po	o requirements of	Zoning Ordinance and erwise, as indicated bel	APPROVED C 2 Residentia IRC 2003	and is hereby approved for
Limiting Condi	tions: NONE			
This certificate certificate issue Approved:				
	<u> </u>	R. L. B. Cornella	المحب المستعم ا	The Ask The Lax
(Date)	Inspector Notice: This	s certificate identifies lawful use of buil	Inspector ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d	om
	Inspector Notice: This	s certificate identifies lawful use of buil ter when property changes hands. Cop	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE	om
	Inspector Notice: This owner to own	s certificate identifies lawful use of buil ter when property changes hands. Cop CITY Departm	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE ent of Building Inspection	
	Inspector Notice: This owner to own	s certificate identifies lawful use of buil ter when property changes hands. Cop CITY Departm	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE	
	Inspector Notice: This owner to own	s certificate identifies lawful use of buil her when property changes hands. Cop CITY Departm <b>Uertificat</b>	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE ent of Building Inspection	
(Date)	Inspector Notice: This owner to own	s certificate identifies lawful use of buil ter when property changes hands. Cop CITY Departm <b>Ucrtificat</b> LOCATION	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE tent of Building Inspection	om ollar. ERL 410 F01105C
(Date) Issued to FIFI	Inspector Notice: This owner to own	s certificate identifies lawful use of buil ter when property changes hands. Cop CITY Departm <b>Ucrtificati</b> LOCATION & CATHERINE FIFIELD	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE tent of Building Inspection te of Building Inspection APPLE LEDGE DR	om ollar. ETTET CBL 410 F01105C 07/07/2008
(Date) (Date) Issued to FIFI This is f – changed as t substantially to occupancy or u	Inspector Notice: This owner to own	s certificate identifies lawful use of built ter when property changes hands. Cop CITY of Departm <b>UCCATION</b> & CATHERINE FIFIELD the building, premises, ling Permit No. 06-1577 Zoning Ordinance and erwise, as indicated below	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE tent of Building Inspection <b>Le of Decempo</b> APPLE LEDGE DR O &/Peter Cric Date of Issue or part thereof, at the above 3 , has had final inspection, Building Code of the City, a ow.	CBL 410 F01105C 07/07/2008 e location, built — altered has been found to conform and is hereby approved for
(Date) (Date) Issued to FIFI This is f – changed as a substantially to occupancy or u Por	Inspector Notice: This owner to own ELD JOSHUA T & to certify that t to use under Build requirements of	s certificate identifies lawful use of built ter when property changes hands. Cop CITY of Departm <b>UCCATION</b> & CATHERINE FIFIELD the building, premises, ling Permit No. 06-1577 Zoning Ordinance and erwise, as indicated below	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr or will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE tent of Building Inspection APPLE LEDGE DR O &/Peter Cric Date of Issue or part thereof, at the above 3 , has had final inspection, Building Code of the City, a ow. <u>APPROVED C</u>	om ollar. ETTET CBL 410 F01105C 07/07/2008 e location, built — altered has been found to conform and is hereby approved for ECCUPANCY I Condominium Units
(Date) (Date) Issued to FIFI This is f – changed as a substantially to occupancy or u Por	Inspector Notice: This owner to own ELD JOSHUA T & to certify that t to use under Build o requirements of ise, limited or othe RTION OF BUILDING hit 4b only	s certificate identifies lawful use of built ter when property changes hands. Cop CITY of Departm <b>UCCATION</b> & CATHERINE FIFIELD the building, premises, ling Permit No. 06-1577 Zoning Ordinance and erwise, as indicated below	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE tent of Building Inspection <b>Le of Decempo</b> APPLE LEDGE DR D &/Peter Cric Date of Issue or part thereof, at the above 3 , has had final inspection, Building Code of the City, a ow. <u>APPROVED C</u> 2 Residentia IRC 2003	om ollar. ETTET CBL 410 F01105C 07/07/2008 e location, built — altered has been found to conform and is hereby approved for ECCUPANCY I Condominium Units
(Date) (Date) Issued to FIFI This is i - changed as a substantially to occupancy or u <u>Por</u> Un Limiting Condia This certificate certificate issue	Inspector Notice: This owner to own	s certificate identifies lawful use of built ter when property changes hands. Cop CITY of Departm <b>UCCATION</b> & CATHERINE FIFIELD the building, premises, ling Permit No. 06-1577 Zoning Ordinance and erwise, as indicated below	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE tent of Building Inspection <b>Le of Decempo</b> APPLE LEDGE DR D &/Peter Cric Date of Issue or part thereof, at the above 3 , has had final inspection, Building Code of the City, a ow. <u>APPROVED C</u> 2 Residentia IRC 2003	om ollar. ETTET CBL 410 F01105C 07/07/2008 e location, built — altered has been found to conform and is hereby approved for ECCUPANCY I Condominium Units
(Date) (Date) Issued to FIFI This is f - changed as a substantially to occupancy or u <u>Por</u> Un Limiting Condi This certificate	Inspector Notice: This owner to own	s certificate identifies lawful use of built ter when property changes hands. Cop CITY of Departm <b>UCCATION</b> & CATHERINE FIFIELD the building, premises, ling Permit No. 06-1577 Zoning Ordinance and erwise, as indicated below	ding or premises, and ought to be transferred fr y will be furnished to owner or lessee for one d OF PORTLAND, MAINE tent of Building Inspection <b>Le of Decempo</b> APPLE LEDGE DR D &/Peter Cric Date of Issue or part thereof, at the above 3 , has had final inspection, Building Code of the City, a ow. <u>APPROVED C</u> 2 Residentia IRC 2003	om ollar. ETTET CBL 410 F01105C 07/07/2008 e location, built — altered has been found to conform and is hereby approved for ECCUPANCY I Condominium Units

owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.